## A legacy for future advanced practice psychiatric-mental health nursing

The International Society of Psychiatric-Mental Health Nurses (ISPN) was formed in 1998 with the mission to unite and strengthen the presence of specialty advanced practice psychiatric-mental health nursing. In 2003, the ISPN Foundation was established as a trust to support the mission of ISPN.

## The ISPN Foundation is working to accomplish the following:

- · Foster and enhance research and scholarship
- Promote relevant educational preparation for the practice of psychiatric mental health nursing
- Develop partnerships that strengthen the delivery of mental care around the globe

The Foundation traditionally sponsors a fund raising event at ISPN's annual conference. Additional strategies are needed to raise the much needed funds to achieve our goals. Your support is critical.

Please consider partnering with the ISPN FOUNDATION by making a financial contribution that will have a long-term impact upon psychiatric and mental health care in our global community.



## What a difference your support can make!

## WHAT HAPPENS TO MY GIFT? Check the appropriate amount: **1** \$1,001+ **51,000** The ISPN Foundation Board of Directors takes its role as steward of **□** \$500 donated monies very seriously. Recipients of research and scholarship **\$250 □** \$100 awards are carefully selected to further the advancement of research, Other education, and advanced practice psychiatric-mental health nursing. ☐ This donation or scholarship is a memorial or tribute. (See reverse side.) I am enclosing: Upon your request we will inform the honored person or the family ☐ Check made out to ISPN Foundation of memorialized persons, and thank the donors. ■ Master Card/Visa/Discover Card Number: This donation or scholarship is in honor or memory (circle which) of: **Expiration Date:** Card Holder Name (please print): Card Holder Signature: Please contact the following person about this memorial or tribute: Your contribution is tax-deductible as permitted by law. The Foundation is a private, 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Please detach this section, complete your information below and mail with your contribution to the ISPN Foundation address on the reverse side. Contact Information: Name: Address: Thank you very much for your contribution. City, State: Contributions may be sent to: **ISPN** Foundation Zip/Postal Code: 4300 Duraform Ln, Ste A Country: Windsor, WI 53598 USA Telephone: ( Please contact us if you have any questions: Phone: 1-608-443-2463 **Email Address:**

Fax: 1-608-333-0310 E-Mail: info@ispn-psych.org